Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 5 Level2: Age:ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 9,650 35.875 Megan Jay 5018 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club

2 8.600 37.050  Cara Swing 5036 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

3 5400 36.750  Leila Bennett 5004 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

4 9,250 35600  Ella Schick 5030 5§ Child A All Pro Gymnastics

5 £.300 35650  Corinne Jones 5019 5 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club

6 9.275 33325  Lyla Miller 5024 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
7-T 9.200 34450  Brynn Congdon £010 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
B-T 9200 34375  Mallory Goldman 5015 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

9-T 9.150 34.700  Siri Braverman 5006 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
10-T  9.150 34300 Dasha Silue 5031 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
1-T 9150 34000  Carlia Watson 5039 5 Child & Elite Gymnastics

12 9.000 36.300  Alessandra Toschi 5037 5 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club
13 8.850 34.050 Lilah Ashley 5002 5 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ffe Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.200 37.050  Cara Swing 5036 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

2 8.075 36.750  Leila Bennett 5004 5 Child A Al Pro Gymnastics

3 ©.000 34700  Sin Braverman 5006 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club

4 8,950 34450  Brynn Congdon 5010 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club

5 8.850 34.050  Lilah Ashley 5002 5 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
6-T B.700 36.300 Alessandra Toschi 5037 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
7-T &.700 34300  Dasha Silue 5031 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
8T 8.250 35650  Corinne Jones 5019 5 Child & Frederick Gymnastics Club
9-T 8.250 35600  Ella Schick 5030 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

10 8.100 35875 Megan Jay 5018 § Child & Frederick Gymnastics Club
11 7.700 34.000  Carlia Watson 5038 5 Child A Elite Gymnastics

12 T.450 34,375 Mallory Goldman 5015 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

13 6.750 33325  Lyla Miller 5024 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Page 1
4:37:43 PM



Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 5 Level2: Age:ChidA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
L 9.450 36300  Alessandra Toschi 5037 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
2 9.400 37.050  Cara Swing 5036 5 Child & All Pro Gymnastics
3 9.300 35600  Ella Schick 5030 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
4 9.000 36.750  Leila Bennett 5004 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
5T &.900 35875  Megan Jay 5018 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
6-T &.900 35650  Corinne Jones 5019 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
7T £.900 34375  Mallory Goldman 5015 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics
8 &.600 34700  Siri Braverman 5006 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
9 £.500 33.325  Lyla Miller 5024 5 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
10 §.350 34000  Carlia Watson 5039 5 Child A Elite Gymnastics
1 B.150 34450  Brynn Congdon 5010 5 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club
12 E.100 34050  Lilah Ashley 5002 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
13 7.350 34.300  Dasha Silue 5031 § Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8275 36.750  Leila Bennett 5004 5 Child & Al Pro Gymnastics
2 0,225 35875  Megan Jay 5018 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
3 8.200 35.850 Corinne Jones 5019 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
4 9,150 36.300  Alessandra Toschi 5037 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
5 2100 34300 Dasha Silue 503 5§ Chitd A Frederick Gymnastics Club
6 E.850 37.050  Cara Swing 6036 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
7 8.825 34375  Mallory Goldman 5015 & Child A All Pro Gymnastics
8T &.800 34,000  Carlia Watson 5039 5§ Child A Elite Gymnastics
9-T &.800 33325  Lyla Miller 5024 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
10 B.700 35600  Ella Schick 5030 5 Child & All Pro Gymnastics
1 8.250 34.050  Lilah Ashley 5002 5 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
12 8150 34450  Brynn Congdon 5010 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club

www, Score-Master com
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 5 Level2: Age:ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

13 7.950 34700  Sifi Braverman 5006 5  ChidA Frederick Gymnastics Club
All Around

Place AATotal HiSc MName Mum Level Age Team W uB BB FX

1 37.050 9,600 Cara Swing 5036 5 Child A All Pro Gymnastics 9600 9200 9400 8850
2 36.750 9.400 Leila Bennett 5004 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics 9400 9075 9.000 9275
3 36.300 9.450 Alessandra Toschi 5037 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9000 8700 9.450 9150
4 35875 9,650 Megan Jay 5018 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9650 8100 8900 9225
5 35650 9.300 Corinne Jones 5019 5 Child & Frederick Gymnastics Club 9.300 8250 8.800 9.200
6 35.600 9.350 Ella Schick 5030 5 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics 9350 8250 9.300 8700
T 34.700 9.150 Siri Braverman 5006 5 Child & Frederick Gymnastics Club 9150 9000 B.600 7.950
B 34 450 9.200 Brynn Congdon 5010 5 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club 9200 8950 B8.150 8150
|8 34375 9.200 Mallory Goldman 5015 5 Child & All Pro Gymnastics 9200 7450 8.900 8825
10 34,300 9.150 Dasha Silue 5031 5 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9150 8700 7.350 9.100
11 24,050 8.850 Lilah Ashley 5002 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 8850 8850 B8.100 8250
12 34.000 9.150 Carlia Watson 5038 5 Child A Elite Gymnastics 9150 7.700 82350 8800
13 33.325 89275 Lyla Miller 5024 5 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 9275 6750 8.500 8.800
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1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 Level2: Age:JrA Squad: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

WVault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.550 36.200  Jasmine Blanding 5005 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

2 9.450 36.750  Alana Henry 5017 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

3 9.400 34900  Kaelyn Duffy 5012 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club

4-T 9.300 34600  Charley Schepp 5029 35 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

5-T 9,300 33550  \Victoria Mrakovich 5026 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

6 9.100 35975  Jessica Hart 5016 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club

i7 9.050 33.000  Reagan Fisher 5013 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

IB 8.950 34850  Sophie Alcala-Marks 5001 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Lilianna Carre 5008 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

9.050 35975  Jessica Hart 5016 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club

2 8.850 36.750  Alana Henry 5017 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

3 8 800 34850  Sophie Alcala-Marks 5001 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

4 8.700 36.300  Jasmine Blanding 5005 5 Jr A ANl Pro Gymnastics

5 8500 34900  Kaelyn Duffy 5012 § Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club

6 8.300 33.000  Reagan Fisher 5013 &5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

7 8.200 33.550  Victoria Mrakovich 5026 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershay

8 7.750 34600  Charley Schepp 5028 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

-T 0,000 0.000 Lilianna Carre 5008 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershay
Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T £.050 36.750  Alana Henry 5017 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

2-T 9.050 34800  Charley Schepp 5029 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

3 9,000 34 850  Sophie Alcala-Marks 5001 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

4 E.800 36.300  Jasmine Blanding 5005 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

5 E.750 35975  Jessica Hart 5016 & Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club

www. Score-Master.com
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age:JrA Sqguad

6 8650
7 8.250
8 8.150
-T 0.000

Place Ave Score
9400
9.250
9.075
8.850
8.500
8.100
7.800
7.000
0.000

G ~ O th B 2 h =

|

\Place AA Total
36.750
36.300
35.975
34.900
24,850
24,600
33.550
33.000
-T 0.000

~N ;B WM =

o
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33,000
33.550
34.900
0.000

AA Total
36.750
36.300
35.975
34.900
34600
34,850
33.550
33.000
0.000

Hi Sc
8.450
8.550
8.100
9.400
8.000
8.300
8.300
8.050
0.000

Reagan Fisher
Victoria Mrakovich
Kaelyn Duffy
Lilianna Carre

Floor Exercise
Mame

Alana Henry
Jasmine Blanding
Jessica Hart
Kaelyn Duffy
Charley Schepp
Sophie Alcala-Marks
Victoria Mrakovich
Reagan Fisher
Lilianna Carre

All Around

Name

Alana Henry
Jasmine Blanding
Jessica Hart
Kaelyn Duffy
Sophie Alcala-Marks
Charley Schepp
Victoria Mrakovich
Reagan Fisher
Lilianna Carre

www_ Score-Master.com

SubTeam:
5013 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
5026 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5012 & Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club
5008 & Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Num Level Age Team
5017 & Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
5005 5 Jr A Al Pro Gymnastics
5016 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club
M2 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club
5029 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
5001 5 JrA Al Pro Gymnastics
5026 & Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5013 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
5008 5 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Num Level Age Team v
5017 5 Jr A Al Pro Gymnastics 9.450
5005 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 9.550
5016 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9.100
5012 5 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9.400
5001 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 8.950
5029 5 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 9.300
5026 5 Jr & Gymnastic Center of Hershey  9.300
5013 & Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 9.050
5008 3 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey  0.000

ug

8.850
8.700
9.050
8.500
§.800
7.750
8.200
B.300
0.000

BB

8.050
8,800
8.750
8150
9.000
9.050
8,250
8.650
0.000

FX

89.400
8250
8.075
8.850
§.100
8.500
7.800
7.000

98n0 |
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet. EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 LevelZ:

Event: All Events & AA

Age:JrB Sqguad:

1 9,300
2 9,250
3T 9.200
4T 9200
|5 9.150
6T  9.000
7T 9.000
8T  9.000
9 8.950
10  8.800
11 8600
12 8300
13T  0.000
14T  0.000
15-T  0.000
T 0.000

Place Ave Score
9,050
8.850
8.700
8.400
B.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.000
10 7.850

=4

i

wwew Score-Master com

Place Ave Score AA Total

34825
35.375
36.130
34.700
34 750
35.100
34950
34.500
34.150
34.850
34.925
31.350
17.800
17.450
7.400

0.000

AR Total
36.130
17.800
34.923
34.950
17.450
34.950
34.750
35.100
34.700
34.500

Vault

MName

Alaina Bamhart
Zora Cover
Olivia Brogden
Meghan Kreider
Lana Stum
Hadassah Manhyia
Emily Moss

Masai Rogers

Ava Clinton

Kristen Stout
Fuubref.r Stout
Adara Fritz

Anaya Sawyers
Charlotte Zatkowski
Jordan Marsar
Katie Wallace

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Olivia Brogden
Anaya Sawyers
Aubrey Stout
Kristen Stout
Charlotte Zatkowski
Emily Moss

Lana Stum
Hadassah Manhyia
Meghan Kreider
Masai Rogers

www Score-Master.com

SubTeam:
Mum Level Age Team
5003 5 JrB Splits Gymnastics
5011 &5 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics
5007 5 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics
5021 & Jr B  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5035 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5022 5 JrB Splits Gymnastics
5025 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5027 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5008 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5033 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5034 5 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5014 5 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
5028 5 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics
5040 § JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
5023 § Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5028 5 JrB Gymnasfic Center of Hershey
Mum Level Age Team
5007 5 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
5028 5 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics
5034 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershay
5033 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5040 5 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
5025 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5035 5 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5022 5 JrB Splits Gymnastics
5021 § JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5027 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
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Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 Level2: Age:JrB Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

1 7.750 34150  Ava Clinton 5009 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
12 7.700 35375  Zora Cover 8011 5 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics

13 7.500 34 825  Alaina Barnhart 5003 5 Jr B Splits Gymnastics

14 7.400 7.400 Jordan Marsar 5023 5 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
15 7.250 31.350  Adara Fritz 5014 5 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
=T 0.000 0.000 Katie Wallace 5038 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Balance Beam

Place Awve Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.350 36.130  Olivia Brogden 5007 5 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

2 5.200 35375  Zora Cover 5011 5 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

3 8,175 34.825  Alaina Barnhart 5003 5 JrB Splits Gymnastics

4 9.100 17.450  Charlotte Zatkowski 5040 5 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

5 5.050 35,100 Hadassah Manhyia 5022 5§ JrB Splits Gymnastics

6-T 8950 34150  Awa Clinton 5008 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
1-T 8950 17.800  Anaya Sawyers 5028 5 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics

IE 8.800 34.950  Kristen Stout 5033 5 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
9 B.725 34850  Emily Moss 5025 5 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershay
| 10-T B.700 34925  Aubrey Stout 5034 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
(11-T  &.700 34,700  Meghan Kreider 5021 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
|12 8.500 34750  Lana Stum 5035 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
13 B 475 34500 Masai Rogers 5027 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
114 8350 31,350  Adara Fritz 5014 5 Jr B St Marys Gymnastics Academy
(15-T 0,000 7.400 Jordan Marsar 5023 &5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
-T g.o00 0.000 Katie Wallace 5038 5 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Floor Exercise

|Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

11 8,225 35.375  Zora Cover 5011 5§ JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
12 2075 34500 Masai Rogers 5027 5 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
3 8.850 34.950  Kristen Stout 5033 5 JrB

www . Score-Master.com

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

Age:JrB Squad:

4-T 8925 34.950
5T 8825 34 925
6 8,850 34,825
7-T 8800 35.100
8T  8.800 34.750
9-T  8.800 34.700
10 8.530 36.130
11 8.500 34.150
12 7.450 31.350
13-T  0.000 17.800
14-T  0.000 17.450
15-T  0.000 7.400
T 0.000 0.000
Place AATotal HiSc
1 36.130 9350
2 35.375 9.250
3 35.100 9.050
4T 34950 9.000
5T 34950 8.950
6 34,925 8.925
7 34825 9.300
8 34,750 9.150
9 24,700 9,200
10 34,500 9.075
11 24,150 8.950
12 21.350 8.350
13 17.800 8.950
14 17.450 9.100
15 7.400 7.400

wwow Score-Master com

Emily Moss
Aubrey Stout
Alaina Barnhart
Hadassah Manhyia
Lana Stum

Meghan Kreider
Olivia Brogden

Aya Clinton

Adara Fritz

Anaya Sawyers
Charlotle Zatkowski
Jordan Marsar
Katie Wallace

All Around

Name

Olivia Brogden
Zora Cover
Hadassah Manhyia
Emily Moss

Kristen Stout
Aubrey Stout
Alaina Barnhart
Lana Stum
Meghan Kreider
Masai Rogers

Ava Clinton

Adara Fritz

Anaya Sawyers
Charlotte Zatkowski
Jordan Marsar

www. Score-Masier.com

SubTeam:;

5025
5034
5003
5022
5035
5021
5007
5009
5014
5028
5040
5023
5038

Num

5011
5022
5025
5033
5034
5003
5035
5021
5027
5008
5014
5028
5040
5023
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JIB

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

Age
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

‘Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Splits Gymnastics

Splits Gymnastics

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey

Team

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Splits Gymnastics

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Splits Gymnastics

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey

9.200
9.250
9.000
9.000
8.800
8.600
9,300
9.150
9.200
9.000
8.950
8.300
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.050
7.700
8.250
8.300
8.400
8.700
7.500
8.300
8.000
7.950
7.7580
7.250
8.850
8.350
7.400

BB

9.350
9.200
8.050
8.725
8.800
8.700
9.175
8.500
8.700
8.475
8.950
8350
8.950
8.100
0.000

FX

8.530
8225
8.800
8.925
8.950
8.925
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.075
8.500
7450
0.000
0.000
0.000

Page 3
4:37:12 PM



WNinner Sheet
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Meet. EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 5 Level2: Age:JrB Squad

Event: All Events & AA

www . Score-Master.com

Session:  SubTeam:

T 0000 0000 Katie Wallace

weaw, Score-Master.com

5038 5

JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey

5000 0000 0000 0000
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